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Type F - Brick

Type L 

Type B 

AA25/AA31V - Floor plans

AA25/AA31V - Elevations
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Type N - Elevations

Type R 

Type C -

Single Garages

Double Garages

Double Garage/Sales office

Quadruple garage floor plans

Quadruple Garage elevations

Type E - Elevations

SA31 & SA25 - Elevations

.

AA25

Type E - Floor Plans

SA25 - Floor Plans

SA25 - Elevations
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James Kirkham - Cherwell District Council
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Andrew Green - TW Oxfordshire
Martin Czerniuk - TW Oxfordshire
Richard Eyre -TW Oxfordshire
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Steven Neal - TW Oxfordshire
Holly Spence - RPS Group
Kate Kibble - Csa Landscaping
Lorna Juarez - TW Oxfordshire
Cherwell District Council
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We enclose copies of the drawings listed below:

Drawing Register and Issue Sheet

Land West Of Chesterton

LSD129

Planning Drawings - House Types Sheet 2
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Description Status
Type B

Type F - Brick

Type L - Brick

Type R - Stone

.
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Holly Spence - RPS Group

0
7

.1
1

.2
0

1
6

0
8

.1
1

.2
0

1
6

0
7

.1
1

.2
0

1
6

F=DWF; P=PDF; G=DWG; 1 = hard copy

Andrew Green - TW Oxfordshire
Martin Czerniuk - TW Oxfordshire
Richard Eyre -TW Oxfordshire
Steven Neal - TW Oxfordshire

Kate Kibble - Csa Landscaping
Lorna Juarez - TW Oxfordshire
Cherwell District Council
James Kirkham - Cherwell District Council
Matthew Coyne - Cherwell District Council
Kenny Peters - TW Oxfordshire
Alex Bailey - Csa Landscaping
Shona King - Cherwell District Council
Purpose of Issue 

Key: P=Preliminary I=Information T=Tender C=Construction F=Final Issue Dawings                    
SS=SS/Withdrawn

Life Space Design Studio Ltd
  Unit 1 Preston Court Lodge, Preston Deanery, Northants, NN7 2DS  T. 01604 871199


